
Hampton Board of Education
Budget History

Budget
Year

Budget
$

Increase
(decrease)

Budget from 
Prior Year $

Increase
(decrease)

Budget from 
Prior Year %

2024-2025 $2,179,600 $39,312 1.84%
proposed 

05.20.2022
2023-2024 $2,140,288 $90,906 4.44% Final
2022-2023 $2,049,382 $31,152 1.54% Final
2021-2022 $2,018,230 ($86,088) -4.09% Final
2020-2021 $2,104,318 $0 0.00% Final
2019-2020 $2,104,318 ($31,916) -1.49% Final
2018-2019 $2,136,234 ($38,735) -1.78% Final
2017-2018 $2,174,969 $0 0.00% Final
2016-2017 $2,174,969 $0 0.00% Final
2015-2016 $2,174,969 ($12,120) -0.55% Final
2014-2015 $2,187,089 $55,010 2.58% Final
2013-2014 $2,132,079 ($124,109) -5.50% Final
2012-2013 $2,256,188 $0 0.00% Final
2011-2012 $2,256,188 $19,842 0.89% Final
2010-2011 $2,236,346 Final

2010-2011 2024-2025 $ change % change
$2,236,346 $2,179,600 ($56,746) -2.54%

2024 2025 Budget


